Dury rankena L = 122mm PAG6

SKU

EAN

Spalva

Medziaga
Montavimo budas
Prekés plotis (mm)
Prekeés ilgis (mm)
Prekés aukstis (mm)
CN8 kodas

Pakuotés kiekis (vnt)

NHP0122B01

4744397030078

Juoda

Poliamidas PA6

Varztas

142

26

45

85389099

200
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